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1 1518A D LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 54 Farmall SMTA 74 15 14 15 15 15

2 1596 D Raymond Griffes Williamston MI Cockshutt 40 73 14 15 *13 15 *11 *12 15 *13 *11 14

3 1575A D Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK IHC SMTA 72 15 *14 15 14 14 14 *12

4 1380 D Tom Greiner Neola IA 38 JD G 54 13 11 5 12 13

5 1658 D Bruce Clark Elgin NE 42 JD GM 51 14 12 13 12

6 1191A Greg Anderson Darlington PA 51 JD G 55 15 14 13 13

1 1541 D Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G 73 *11 15 *13 *13 15 14 15 14

2 1598 D Kreg Krebs Fredericksburg OH 48 JD G 63 14 *11 *5 14 11 12 12

3 1449A D Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 61 10 14 15 7 15

4 1646 D Jeremy Papke Crooks SD JD G 61 12 12 12 *9 *9 12 *9 13

5 1657 D Robert Prose Waverly IA 53 MM UB 57 *9 *9 11 12 *8 *8 12 11 *8 11

6 1630 D Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 42 15 13 14

7 1597 Kenny Krebs Millersburg OH 55 JD 70 65 13 14 15 11 12 *10

8 518A James Clifton Perryville MO 53 JD 70 64 15 12 10 14 13

9 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 57 15 15 13 14

7000 DIV-II

7000 DIV-IITC

 NATPA 

Tractor No D

Points are shown for designated classes only.

Tractors will accumulate points only in two classes that the puller has

designated with NATPA. 

7000 DIV-III

Revised 10/08/2018

D = Designated Class 

* = Point Not Counted In Final Total 

ST. Tractor PL. Name City



10 526 Lloyd Rudell Harrisonville MO 48 JD GM 38 14 13 11

11 1498 Dan Patterson Smithton PA 57 Case 900 20 10 10

12 1531 Josh Campbell Bismarck MO 54 JD 70 13 13

13 1066A Bob Folk Carrollton OH 55 JD 70 13 13

1 1518A D LaRohn Hagena Davis SD 54 Farmall SMTA 75 15 15 15 15 15

2 1191A D Greg Anderson Darlington PA 51 JD G 74 15 15 15 15 14 *13

3 1575A D Brett Benson Oklahoma City OK IHC SMTA 71 15 14 14 14 *5 *13 14

1 518A D James Clifton Perryville MO 53 JD 70 69 15 *10 14 14 11 15

2 630A D J. P. Dunn Tebbetts MO 55 JD 80 68 *12 13 12 14 15 14

3 1597 D Kenny Krebs Millersburg OH 55 JD 70 66 15 *10 15 *11 11 13 12

4 1646 D Jeremy Papke Crooks SD JD G 65 11 14 14 *8 *8 13 *9 13

5 1598 D Kreg Krebs Fredericksburg OH 48 JD G 65 14 12 13 12 14 *11

6 1449A D Steve Queck Peru IA 55 JD 70 62 15 10 15 12 10

7 1630 D Allen Pruehs Howell MI 53 Oliver 88 40 13 13 14

8 347 D Scott Boehler Girard IL JD G 28 12 7 9

9 1541 Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G 52 12 11 9 5 15

10 1588A Reuben Yount Pleasurville KY 55 Farmall 400 52 14 15 13 10

11 1498 Dan Patterson Smithton PA 57 Case 900 25 10 15

12 1066A Bob Folk Carrollton OH 55 JD 70 13 13

1 1541 D Ron Kolweier Addieville IL 38 JD G 75 *15 15 15 15 15 15

2 630A J. P. Dunn Tebbetts MO 55 JD 80 57 14 14 14 15

3 347 Scott Boehler Girard IL JD G 15 15

7500 DIV-III

7500 DIV-II

7500 DIV-IITC

7500 DIV-IV

7500 DIV-I



1 1703 D Don Kapraun Ava MO JD 830 60 15 15 15 15

1 1703 D Don Kapraun Ava MO JD 830 60 15 15 15 15

1 1191A D Greg Anderson Darlington PA 51 JD G 75 *15 15 15 15 15 15

1 518A D James Clifton Perryville MO 53 JD 70 75 *15 15 15 15 15 15

2 1498 Dan Patterson Smithton PA 57 Case 900 30 15 15
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8500 DIV-V

8500 DIV-III

9500 DIV-IITC
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9500 DIV-II
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